PBPB
50
Years
100m
or
e t
ha
n

This is to certify:
That the Terminal Block
with type designation(s)
PIK, PYK, PUK and AVK
Issued to
Klemsan Elektrik Elektronik San ve Tic A.S.
Izmir, Turkey
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
For installations inside switchboards/ enclosures.
Products are approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.

Issued at Høvik  on 2019-06-12
This Certificate is valid until 2024-06-17.
DNV GL local station: Istanbul
Approval Engineer: Georgy Abramenko
for DNV GL
Trond Sjåvåg
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Digitally Signed By: Trond Sjåvåg
Location: DNV GL Høvik, Norway
FF0001
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70003231    Master Contract: 254620
Project: 70028442  Date Issued: April 20, 2015
Issued to: Klemsan Elektrik Elektronik San.ve Tic.A.Ş.
Kemalpasa Yolu 3.km
35170 Izmir
TURKEY
The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown
Issued by: M. Kloppenborg
M. Kl o ppe n b o r g
PRODUCTS
CLASS 6228 01 – WIRE CONNECTING DEVICES – Terminal Assemblies
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20181129-E212045
Report Reference E212045-20181122
Issue Date 2018-NOVEMBER-29
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 1 of 1
Issued to: KLEMSAN ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK SAN VE TIC A S
KIZILUZUM MAHALLESI
KEMALPASA KIZILUZUM CADDESI NO 15
35730 IZMIR TURKEY
This certificate confirms that
representative samples of